Registered Office-14/3 Mathura Road, Sector45, Faridabad 121010, (Haryana) India

   Phone : +91-129-2477888 E-mail: jotindra@jotindra.com

Page 19 of 25

(viii) Time frame within which the Preferential Allotment shall be completed

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 170 of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the allotment of
equity shares shall be made by the company within a period of Fifteen (15) days from the
date of passing of this resolution provided that where the issue and allotment of the said
equity shares is pending on account of pendency of any regulatory approval, then such
issue and allotment shall be completed within a period of Fifteen (15) days from the date
of receipt of last of such approvals.

(ix) Principal terms of assets charged as securities

Not applicable.

(x) Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Allotment of
warrants on fully diluted basis is given as under.

Sr.
No.

Category

Pre -Issue Post Issue

No. of Shares
Held

% of
shareholding

No. of Shares
Held

Percentage of
Shareholding

Post
Preferential/
Fully Diluted

Capital#
A Promoter’s holding:

1 Indian

  Individuals/ HUF 1824346 37.4398 1824346 22.60

   TOTAL 1824346 37.4398 1824346 22.60

  Bodies Corporate 795354 16.3225 1195354 14.81

  Trust 0 0 0 0

2 Foreign Promoters 0 0 0 0

  Sub Total (A) 2619700 53.7623 3019700 37.41

B Non-Promoters’
holding:

1 Institutional
Investors

0 0 0 0

  Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0

  Venture Capital
Funds

0 0 0 0

  Alternate
Investment Funds

0 0 0 0

  Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0 0 0 0

  Foreign Portfolio
Investors

0 0 0 0

mailto:jotindra@jotindra.com

   Development of Group Housing, Plotted Colonies, Commercial Shops  Established : 1970

   JOTINDRA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
   (Formerly Known as: Jotindra Steel & Tubes Ltd.)

   CIN: L27104HR1970PLC005240

   Registered Office-14/3 Mathura Road, Sector45, Faridabad 121010, (Haryana) India

   Phone : +91-129-2477888 E-mail: jotindra@jotindra.com

Page 20 of 25

  Financial
Institutions/Banks